
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
0 

10 
76 
25 
7 

64 
15 
54 
5 

75 
47 

Name 
Alex KHATEEB 
Tarik KERBOUCI 
Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI 
Marcus BAMBERG 
Ian ROBERTS 
Jeff CURTIS 
Amir FEYZULIN 
James SWEETNAM 
Johnny KHAZZOUM 
Ahmed ALSHEHAB 
Mohammed AL KAZEMI 

Car 
Radical  
Radical  
Radical 
Radical 
Radical 
Radical  
Radical 
Radical  
Radical 
Radical 
Radical 

Total Tm 
14:53.887 
15:12.526 
16:32.744 
16:44.226 
13:09.239 
16:09.075 
15:38.312 
17:09.479 
16:41.733 
17:01.799 
15:54.198 

Laps 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

1.157 
1.746 
1.807 
2.102 
3.071 
3.260 
3.724 
4.056 
4.078 
4.938 

Gap 

1.157 
0.589 
0.061 
0.295 
0.969 
0.189 
0.464 
0.332 
0.022 
0.860 

Best Tm 
2:02.731 
2:03.888 
2:04.477 
2:04.538 
2:04.833 
2:05.802 
2:05.991 
2:06.455 
2:06.787 
2:06.809 
2:07.669 

In Lap 
5 
7 
6 
6 
4 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap 

(54) James SWEETNAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(5) Johnny KHAZZOUM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(75) Ahmed ALSHEHAB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(47) Mohammed AL KAZEMI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Time of Day 

8:48:16.288 

8:50:50.068 

8:53:14.811 

8:55:30.550 

8:57:36.649 

8:59:43.104 

9:02:13.233 

8:48:06.015 

8:50:32.157 

8:52:42.097 

8:54:49.493 

8:56:56.527 

8:59:03.314 

9:01:45.487 

8:48:31.617 

8:51:02.970 

8:53:11.440 

8:55:19.293 

8:57:26.638 

8:59:33.447 

9:02:05.553 

8:47:52.946 

8:50:14.697 

8:52:25.748 

8:54:33.832 

8:56:41.534 

8:58:49.203 

9:00:57.952 

Lap Tm 

2:33.780 

2:24.743 

2:15.739 

2:06.099 

2:06.455 

2:30.129 

2:26.142 

2:09.940 

2:07.396 

2:07.034 

2:06.787 

2:42.173 

2:31.353 

2:08.470 

2:07.853 

2:07.345 

2:06.809 

2:32.106 

2:21.751 

2:11.051 

2:08.084 

2:07.702 

2:07.669 

2:08.749 

S1 

51.798 

48.668 

45.942 

41.929 
41.941 

42.138 

52.600 

43.702 

42.293 

41.998 
42.201 

48.140 

49.916 

42.732 

42.651 

42.406 

42.130 

43.234 

50.366 

44.303 

42.564 

42.739 

42.636 

43.526 

S2 

1:07.823 

1:02.198 

54.822 

53.039 

49.644 
50.103 

57.846 

1:08.594 

56.225 

51.094 

50.096 

50.390 

50.075 

1:01.086 

1:09.467 

1:03.909 

50.655 

50.669 

50.056 

50.043 

1:03.734 

1:01.969 

54.616 

51.486 

50.531 

50.275 

50.136 

50.170 

S3 

45.402 

39.784 

41.253 

36.758 

34.526 

34.411 

45.121 

37.317 

35.144 

35.007 

34.646 

34.511 

43.938 

37.528 

35.083 

34.533 

34.883 

34.636 

44.246 

36.769 

35.262 

34.989 

34.688 
34.897 

35.053 

Lap 

(0) Alex KHATEEB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(10) Tarik KERBOUCI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(76) Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(25) Marcus BAMBERG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(7) Ian ROBERTS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(64) Jeff CURTIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(15) Amir FEYZULIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Time of Day 

8:48:27.510 

8:51:21.801 

8:53:25.625 

8:55:28.428 

8:57:31.159 

8:59:57.641 

8:47:38.884 

8:49:51.562 

8:51:58.211 

8:54:03.148 

8:56:07.583 

8:58:12.392 

9:00:16.280 

8:48:22.501 

8:50:45.071 

8:52:54.023 

8:55:00.231 

8:57:05.174 

8:59:09.651 

9:01:36.498 

8:48:13.908 

8:50:46.267 

8:52:54.821 

8:55:01.471 

8:57:06.974 

8:59:11.512 

9:01:47.980 

8:47:36.704 

8:49:46.538 

8:51:52.596 

8:53:57.429 

8:56:02.705 

8:58:12.993 

8:48:09.648 

8:50:39.154 

8:52:47.646 

8:54:54.556 

8:57:00.990 

8:59:07.027 

9:01:12.829 

8:47:55.079 

8:50:08.362 

8:52:15.914 

8:54:22.829 

8:56:29.661 

8:58:36.075 

9:00:42.066 

Lap Tm 

2:54.291 

2:03.824 

2:02.803 

2:02.731 

2:26.482 

2:12.678 

2:06.649 

2:04.937 

2:04.435 

2:04.809 

2:03.888 

2:22.570 

2:08.952 

2:06.208 

2:04.943 

2:04.477 

2:26.847 

2:32.359 

2:08.554 

2:06.650 

2:05.503 

2:04.538 

2:36.468 

2:09.834 

2:06.058 

2:04.833 
2:05.276 

2:10.288 

2:29.506 

2:08.492 

2:06.910 

2:06.434 

2:06.037 

2:05.802 

2:13.283 

2:07.552 

2:06.915 

2:06.832 

2:06.414 

2:05.991 

S1 

51.487 

41.052 

40.596 

40.667 

49.511 

45.072 

42.462 

41.772 

41.286 

41.753 

41.138 

47.276 

42.982 

42.031 

41.448 

41.307 

42.241 

51.613 

42.979 

42.297 

42.097 

41.462 

41.410 

43.784 

41.977 

41.239 
41.533 

42.278 

54.715 

43.280 

42.445 

41.892 

41.608 

41.807 

45.219 

42.246 

42.013 

41.834 

41.556 

41.686 

S2 

58.310 

1:11.456 

48.826 

48.430 

48.478 

56.513 

58.569 

52.017 

49.847 

49.118 

49.011 

48.986 

48.797 

1:02.580 

55.273 

50.782 

49.834 

49.495 

49.139 

58.961 

1:08.112 

1:01.121 

50.514 

49.806 

49.177 

49.044 

57.875 

57.824 

50.423 

49.435 

49.206 
49.340 

49.424 

1:07.882 

57.596 

50.371 

49.849 

49.941 

49.722 

49.670 

1:00.295 

52.286 

50.420 

49.800 

49.800 

49.823 

49.795 

S3 

38.341 

51.348 

33.946 

33.777 

33.586 

37.133 

35.589 

34.340 

34.047 

34.138 

34.070 

33.953 

40.931 

40.021 

35.188 

34.343 

34.000 

34.031 

45.407 

39.625 

35.061 

34.547 

34.229 

34.032 

37.944 

35.598 

34.615 

34.357 
34.371 

45.656 

37.195 

34.841 

34.616 

34.601 

34.707 

34.325 

38.221 

35.778 

34.886 

35.102 

35.198 

35.035 

34.510 
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POLE POSITION

 11
0 Alex KHATEEB

2:02.731

 12
10 Tarik KERBOUCI

2:03.888

 23
76 Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI

2:04.477

 24
25 Marcus BAMBERG

2:04.538

 35
7 Ian ROBERTS

2:04.833

 36
64 Jeff CURTIS

2:05.802

 47
15 Amir FEYZULIN

2:05.991

 48
54 James SWEETNAM

2:06.455

 59
5 Johnny KHAZZOUM

2:06.787

 510
75 Ahmed ALSHEHAB

2:06.809

 611
47 Mohammed AL KAZEMI

2:07.669
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